
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4086 Michigan Ave

Detroit, MI 48210

1515 W Luthy Drive

Peoria, IL 61612

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

28137 Groesbeck highway

Roseville, MI 48066

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Jignesh 
Madhani

(877) 737-6482

Kyle Lametti

iwpcestimating@teamipr.comInland Waters Pollution Control, 
Inc (313) 899-3014

Liz Mitchell

kylel@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc.

ronald rowell ronaldrowell49@gmail.comJC Dillon, Inc.

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk

(262) 694-3166Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

lizm@lanzo.orgLanzo Trenchless Technologies 
North

(770) 849-6459

Contract 8041

richard mccann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground (608) 835-7767

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Amy Harper

ConstructConnect

(309) 696-7855

(608) 252-4727Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Kelsey 
Wasmund kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

(651) 426-1380

(586) 775-5819

Mega Rentals, Inc Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247
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Contract 8041

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(601) 373-7770

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Randy Pedretti

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza

randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co

Nancy Lee

97

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Lisa Schulze

(608) 255-9223

(262) 695-2340

John Nelson john@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(815) 315-7719

nlee@whyterra.com

Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com
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